Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap

Name:		
Address:	City:	
Postal Code:	Phone:	
Email:		
Etransfer – Yes	(may take up to 10 business days)	Mail Cheque – Yes

Please Read Carefully:

Waiver of Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap, Responsibility and Assignment of Goods and Chattels.

The consignee hereby declares that she/he is the owner or appointed agent of the owner of the following goods and chattels proposed for sale. The consignee hereby agrees to save harmless and indemnify the Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap, its officers, agents or employees from any claim resulting from any loss of the listed goods and chattels, howsoever caused. The consignee hereby authorizes the Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap to offer the listed item(s) for sale and agrees to pay 20% of the selling price for item(s) sold – minimum \$5.00 per item – to the Collingwood ski and Snowboard Swap. Cheques and/or unsold articles must be picked up from the swap location by 12:00pm Mondy October 14, 2024.

Early pick up will result in a \$20.00 administration fee.

No Late Pick up. We are offsite by 3:00pm

The consignee hereby agrees that all unsold goods and chattels will be assigned free of claim to the Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap, officers, agents to dispose of as they see fit if not claimed by 12:00pm Monday October 14, 2024

Date:

Signature:

Fill in white areas only

<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>MENS/</u> <u>WMNS/KIDS/</u> <u>N/A</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BRAND</u>	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>COLOUR</u>	PRICE	<u>SOLD</u>	<u>NET</u> AMOUNT
EXAMPLE	Mens	Jacket	Karbon	MED	red	\$\$	XX	ХХ

Mail Cheque: Yes No Cheque Number:

Net Amount:

Etransfer:

Add to Mailing List: Yes No

Problem Items: Yes No

Donate Items: Yes No

The Collingwood Ski and Snowboard Swap has the right to refuse Items.